
Comité des Vosges de Tennis de Table - Challenge Jacky FISCHER

Dimanche 11 février 2024 à Eloyes

                   Vétérans 1 Messieurs
1 STEYER ALAIN 1622 885124 ETIVAL ASRTT
2 MATER SAMUEL 1491 881925 ANOULD CP
3 DARTOIS LUDOVIC 1258 885211 CHARMES VINCEY TT
4 HUGNY YANNICK 1118 883705 UZEMAIN LES CLAIREBALLES
5 HILBERGER FREDERIC 1249 688382 ETIVAL ASRTT
6 SCANFERLA SYLVAIN 1084 8818127 BALLONS DHV TT
7 STARK VINCENT 1125 885790 ELOYES CLL TT
8 JACQUEMIN LAURENT 904 8810611 BEGNECOURT CLUB
9 POTHIER JULIEN 1561 885970 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

10 WIATT JEAN SERAPHIN 1182 8811977 ANOULD CP
11 DIDIERLAURENT MAXIME 1207 885573 VAGNEY ATT
12 SPIESER MATHIEU 1108 9240274 ANOULD CP
13 LALEVEE YOHAN 976 889939 THAON CHENIMENIL EST
14 MULLER DAVID 1068 8811317 BALLONS DHV TT
15 LECOURT NICOLAS 1129 881965 BALLONS DHV TT
16 DA SILVA VILA VERDE JOAQUIM 970 8814542 BALLONS DHV TT
17 CONREAUX SEBASTIEN 685 8818032 ANOULD CP
18 GROSSI DAMIEN 708 8818140 SAINT DIE SRD TT
19 REMOND ROMAIN 702 8820135 SAINT DIE SRD TT
20 ROZE CYRIL 853 5410229 VAGNEY ATT
21 ROBERT JULIEN 781 885533 SAINT DIE SRD TT
22 TISSELIN ARNAUD 754 8814352 SAINT DIE SRD TT
23 MATHIS ANTHONY 898 8817455 ANOULD CP
24 ANTOINE GUILLAUME 628 884943 ANOULD CP
25 RATTAIRE STEPHANE 612 8814378 ANOULD CP
26 BULET FREDERIC 500 8821285 UZEMAIN LES CLAIREBALLES
27 DURAND LAURENT 500 8816646 ANOULD CP



                   Vétérans 2 Messieurs
1 GEORGES OLIVIER 1546 883302 ETIVAL ASRTT

2 CHRETIEN LAURENT 1637 88198 SAINT DIE SRD TT

3 ALICI SAVAS 1445 8814133 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

4 PARISOT ROMUALD 1495 888196 ELOYES CLL TT

5 PETITCOLIN JACQUES 1379 8829 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

6 SIBILLE STEPHANE 1336 883228 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

7 TUAILLON FRANCIS 1379 881877 LA BRESSE TT

8 WIRTH REGIS 1247 8812164 ANOULD CP

9 OTCEP JEAN LUC 1198 884493 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

10 PIERRAT MICHAEL 1183 8816717 GOLBEY LA RAQUETTE

11 JOINDREAU EMMANUEL 1160 889675 DOMFAING BRUYERES E MJC

12 CLAUDEL GILBERT 1104 8811757 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

13 HUGUENEL OLIVIER 948 8810400 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

14 HAILLANT CHRISTOPHE 1036 8815328 ELOYES CLL TT

15 MALPERTU GILLES 676 884775 EPINAL TSP

16 KNIEST PASCAL 800 88590 VITTEL ST REMU AS

17 COUTANT FRANCOIS 839 5018496 BALLONS DHV TT

18 GOSSELIN JEROME 541 8819736 ELOYES CLL TT

19 FLEURENT ALAIN 672 8814123 ANOULD CP

20 BINAULD REMY 598 8817562 BALLONS DHV TT

21 ROBIN FREDERIC 500 8815325 ANOULD CP

22 ARSEGUEL DIDIER 506 8815983 ANOULD CP

23 CLAUDON PASCAL 500 8813580 ANOULD CP



                  Vétérans 3 Messieurs
1 TOMASI HERVE 1459 8813539 SAINTE MARGUERITE CTT

2 SANCIER DENIS 1259 885523 NEUFCHATEAU TT

3 GRASSET HERVE 1051 35581 ELOYES CLL TT

4 WEINSTEIN ADELIN 1019 677417 EPINAL TSP

5 BREJOT GEORGES 961 88792 LA BRESSE TT

6 HADYS PHILIPPE 860 888116 SAINT DIE SRD TT

7 VOYEN YVES 758 8859 ANOULD CP

8 LABOUREL FREDDY 667 8818101 ANOULD CP

9 HAWECKER JEAN CHRISTOPHE 606 8811969 MOYENMOUTIER VRTT

10 GROSDEMANGE ETIENNE 500 8821614 ELOYES CLL TT

                  Vétérans 4 Messieurs
1 EMPEREUR PIERRE 985 888331 ANOULD CP

2 SEVERIN JEAN LOUIS 868 881963 VITTEL ST REMU AS

3 LECOURT JACQUES 591 88917 BALLONS DHV TT

4 PARIS RENE 779 88227 SAINT DIE SRD TT

                  Vétérans 5 Messieurs
1 BELTRAMI GILBERT 639 888430 ANOULD CP

2 MARX JEAN JACQUES 613 882584 EPINAL TSP



                   Vétérans 1 Dames
1 THIRION HELENE 1002 884968 GOLBEY LA RAQUETTE

2 HERPIERRE SANDRINE 1077 884214 ETIVAL ASRTT

3 ROBERT Marie Laure 1079 881641 DOMFAING BRUYERES E MJC

4 MATHIS LAURENCE 681 8819270 ELOYES CLL TT

5 ROMANELLO LAURE 500 8818223 ANOULD CP

                   Vétérans 2 Dames
1 FERREUX MARIE 580 8819623 ELOYES CLL TT

2 ROBIN ELISABETH 500 8815326 ANOULD CP

                   Vétérans 3 Dames
1 FRIRY ISABELLE 891 882441 GOLBEY LA RAQUETTE

2 MATHIS VERONIQUE 500 8811703 ELOYES CLL TT

                    Tableau A - 1400 +
1 CHRETIEN LAURENT 1637 88198 SAINT DIE SRD TT

2 PARISOT ROMUALD 1495 888196 ELOYES CLL TT

3 STEYER ALAIN 1622 885124 ETIVAL ASRTT

3 ALICI SAVAS 1445 8814133 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

5 POTHIER JULIEN 1561 885970 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

5 GEORGES OLIVIER 1546 883302 ETIVAL ASRTT

5 MATER SAMUEL 1491 881925 ANOULD CP

5 TOMASI HERVE 1459 8813539 SAINTE MARGUERITE CTT



               Tableau B - 1100 à 1399
1 WIRTH REGIS 1247 8812164 ANOULD CP

2 WIATT JEAN SERAPHIN 1182 8811977 ANOULD CP

3 TUAILLON FRANCIS 1379 881877 LA BRESSE TT

3 CLAUDEL GILBERT 1104 8811757 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

5 PETITCOLIN JACQUES 1379 8829 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

5 SIBILLE STEPHANE 1336 883228 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

5 SANCIER DENIS 1259 885523 NEUFCHATEAU TT

5 HUGNY YANNICK 1118 883705 UZEMAIN LES CLAIREBALLES

9 DARTOIS LUDOVIC 1258 885211 CHARMES VINCEY TT

9 HILBERGER FREDERIC 1249 688382 ETIVAL ASRTT

9 DIDIERLAURENT MAXIME 1207 885573 VAGNEY ATT

9 OTCEP JEAN LUC 1198 884493 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

9 PIERRAT MICHAEL 1183 8816717 GOLBEY LA RAQUETTE

9 LECOURT NICOLAS 1129 881965 BALLONS DHV TT

9 STARK VINCENT 1125 885790 ELOYES CLL TT

9 SPIESER MATHIEU 1108 9240274 ANOULD CP



                Tableau C - 800 à 1099
1 HERPIERRE SANDRINE 1077 884214 ETIVAL ASRTT

2 SCANFERLA SYLVAIN 1084 8818127 BALLONS DHV TT

3 MULLER DAVID 1068 8811317 BALLONS DHV TT

3 THIRION HELENE 1002 884968 GOLBEY LA RAQUETTE

5 BREJOT GEORGES 961 88792 LA BRESSE TT

5 JACQUEMIN LAURENT 904 8810611 BEGNECOURT CLUB

5 HADYS PHILIPPE 860 888116 SAINT DIE SRD TT

5 KNIEST PASCAL 800 88590 VITTEL ST REMU AS

9 GRASSET HERVE 1051 35581 ELOYES CLL TT

9 HAILLANT CHRISTOPHE 1036 8815328 ELOYES CLL TT

9 EMPEREUR PIERRE 985 888331 ANOULD CP

9 LALEVEE YOHAN 976 889939 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

9 DA SILVA VILA VERDE JOAQUIM 970 8814542 BALLONS DHV TT

9 HUGUENEL OLIVIER 948 8810400 THAON CHENIMENIL EST

9 ROZE CYRIL 853 5410229 VAGNEY ATT

9 COUTANT FRANCOIS 839 5018496 BALLONS DHV TT

16 MATHIS ANTHONY 898 8817455 ANOULD CP

16 SEVERIN JEAN LOUIS 868 881963 VITTEL ST REMU AS



                 Tableau D - 500 à 799
1 GROSSI DAMIEN 708 8818140 SAINT DIE SRD TT

2 VOYEN YVES 758 8859 ANOULD CP

3 ROBERT JULIEN 781 885533 SAINT DIE SRD TT

3 TISSELIN ARNAUD 754 8814352 SAINT DIE SRD TT

5 REMOND ROMAIN 702 8820135 SAINT DIE SRD TT

5 CONREAUX SEBASTIEN 685 8818032 ANOULD CP

5 ANTOINE GUILLAUME 628 884943 ANOULD CP

5 GOSSELIN JEROME 541 8819736 ELOYES CLL TT

9 FLEURENT ALAIN 672 8814123 ANOULD CP

9 LABOUREL FREDDY 667 8818101 ANOULD CP

9 BELTRAMI GILBERT 639 888430 ANOULD CP

9 MARX JEAN JACQUES 613 882584 EPINAL TSP

9 BINAULD REMY 598 8817562 BALLONS DHV TT

9 FERREUX MARIE 580 8819623 ELOYES CLL TT

9 CLAUDON PASCAL 500 8813580 ANOULD CP

9 BULET FREDERIC 500 8821285 UZEMAIN LES CLAIREBALLES

17 ROBIN FREDERIC 500 8815325 ANOULD CP

17 RATTAIRE STEPHANE 612 8814378 ANOULD CP

17 HAWECKER JEAN CHRISTOPHE 606 8811969 MOYENMOUTIER VRTT

17 LECOURT JACQUES 591 88917 BALLONS DHV TT

17 ARSEGUEL DIDIER 506 8815983 ANOULD CP

17 MATHIS VERONIQUE 500 8811703 ELOYES CLL TT

17 ROBIN ELISABETH 500 8815326 ANOULD CP

17 ROMANELLO LAURE 500 8818223 ANOULD CP

17 GROSDEMANGE ETIENNE 500 8821614 ELOYES CLL TT

17 DURAND LAURENT 500 8816646 ANOULD CP

17 MEYER SEBASTIEN 500 8821498 GOLBEY LA RAQUETTE

17 FRITSCH JOEL 500 883146 THAON CHENIMENIL EST


